Rev Apv. Date
0  Issued  A.M. 01/10/02 SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE:n/a
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.2 .XX +/- 0.15 .XXX +/- 0.10 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm P/N:W043-XX10-000  Pg: 1
2.5mm Pitch, Vertical Header, Disk Drive
HOW TO ORDER:
W 0 4 3    - X X 1 -0 0 0 0
# OF POSITIONS: HOUSING & TERMINATION TYPE:
02 - 08 1 - VERTICAL HEADER THRU HOLE
ELETRICAL:
MATERIAL:
CONTACT: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
BASE: Nylon 66 UL94V-0
CURRENT RATING: 3A AC/DC
VOLTAGE RATING: 250V AC/DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mΩ max.
WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 1000 VAC for 1 min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 MΩ min.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -25°C to 85°C
DIMENSION(mm)
Poles
PCB LAYOUT